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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35022

Division: 17UB 2nd EAST1

Date: sunday, April 6, 2025

Home: 08 (17U) FSC Villarreal Force B

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: jp #06

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 08 (17U) CU Coastal United

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

08 (17U) FSC Villarreal Force B

01
12
13
15
16
17
19
02
20
29
03
04
a7
49
07
09
99

Name Goals Misconduct
Trevor Morrison
Robert Doran
Josmar Mendes Vargas
Nash Warren
Madden Puhr
Tracy Dixon
Tyler Reid
Dashuan Tapps
Ryan Mcclanahan
Marvelle Tillery
I1zaac Watkins
Jason Martinez-Sanchez
Mario Moncrieffe
Deniz Travieso
Nicholas Calero
Peter Jeffords
Parker Weihl
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

08 (17U) CU Coastal United

Name Goals Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




